AS1970 -  AS1975
Low-Voltage Single/Dual/Quad Comparators
Data  Sheet
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.02 1 - 18
1  General Description
The AS1970 - AS1975 are single/dual/quad compara-
tors that operate with supplies from 2.5 to 5.5V making
them perfect for all 3- and 5-volt applications. The com-

AS1970
Data Sheet - Order ing  In format ion
11 Ordering Information
The comparators are available as the standard products shown in Table 5.
Table 5.  Ordering Information
Model Marking Description Delivery Form Package
AS1970-T ASI6 Low-Voltage Single Comparator, Push/Pull Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1971-T ASI7 Low-Voltage Single Comparator, Open-Drain Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1972 989 Low-Voltage Dual Comparator, Push/Pull Tubes 8-pin MSOP
AS1972-T 989 Low-Voltage Dual Comparator Push/Pull Tape and Reel 8-pin MSOP
AS1973 990 Low-Voltage Dual Comparator, Open-Drain Tubes 8-pin MSOP
AS1973-T 990 Low-Voltage Dual Comparator, Open-Drain Tape and Reel 8-pin MSOP
AS1974 AS1974 Low-Voltage Quad Comparator, Push/Pull Tubes 14-pin TSSOP
AS1974-T AS1974 Low-Voltage Quad Comparator, Push/Pull Tape and Reel 14-pin TSSOP
AS1975 AS1975 Low-Voltage Quad Comparator, Open-Drain Tubes 14-pin TSSOP
AS1975-T AS1975 Low-Voltage Quad Comparator, Open-Drain Tape and Reel 14-pin TSSOP
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.02 18 - 18
AS1970